Open Sport Series

Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Il GSLAM OPS - PADEL INDOOR GAVA

Fecha/lugar

Local

Marc Vilalta Sanchez
Victor Armijo

Marc Guiré Gasso
Sergio Peralta Gil

Sergio Gonzalez Salman
Esteban Fernandez

Carlos Soler Chaparro
Jordi Sifiol Llosa

Marc Guiré Gasso
Sergio Peralta Gil

Carlos Soler Chaparro
Jordi Sifiol Llosa

Anthony Romero
Marc Hostalot

Borja Pérez
Diego Garcia

Ray Planells Marcos
Ivan Serrano

Ahmed Errabhi
Sergi Serés Agustin

Anthony Romero
Marc Hostalot

Ray Planells Marcos
lvan Serrano

David Rodriguez
Antonio Balazote Bea

Xavi Hernandez
Eduardo Mufioz

Cristian Iglesias Garces
Edgar Ramos Pereira

Xavi Hernandez
Eduardo Mufioz

Jonathan Garcia Galvez
Fran Garcia Galvez

Cristian Iglesias Garces
Edgar Ramos Pereira

Alex Mufoz
Ivan Parra Martin

Albert Padilla Vera
Sergio Rédenas Gonzalez

Yousef Azhare
Alexander Diego Molins

1/2

Calendario: 3 Masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado

4-9

7-9

9-3

9-8

9-8

9-8

9-2

5-9

9-6

9-1

9-0

9-8

8-9

7-9

4-9

9-2

9-8

8-9

9-0

9-4

2-9

Visitante
Marc Guird Gasso
Sergio Peralta Gil

Carlos Soler Chaparro
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Marc Vilalta Sanchez
Victor Armijo

Marc Vilalta Sanchez
Victor Armijo

Sergio Gonzalez Salman
Esteban Fernandez

Sergio Gonzalez Salman
Esteban Fernandez

Ahmed Errabhi
Sergi Serés Agustin

Ray Planells Marcos
Ivan Serrano

Anthony Romero
Marc Hostalot

Borja Pérez
Diego Garcia

Borja Pérez
Diego Garcia

Ahmed Errabhi
Sergi Serés Agustin

Jonathan Garcia Galvez
Fran Garcia Galvez

David Rodriguez
Antonio Balazote Bea

Jonathan Garcia Galvez
Fran Garcia Galvez

Cristian Iglesias Garces
Edgar Ramos Pereira

Xavi Hernandez
Eduardo Mufoz

David Rodriguez
Antonio Balazote Bea

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado

Yousef Azhare
Alexander Diego Molins

Alex Mufioz
Ivan Parra Martin



Open Sport Series

Grupo

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Fecha/lugar

Local

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado

Alex Mufoz
Ivan Parra Martin

Yousef Azhare
Alexander Diego Molins

Nacho Cambron
Marc Sau

Ismael Ochoa Bello
David Coto

Christian Gallego Martin
Adridan Martin Crespo

Ivan Gracia Benedico
Margal Villaescusa

Nacho Cambron
Marc Sau

Christian Gallego Martin
Adridn Martin Crespo

2/2

Resultado

39

5-9

9-5

9-8

9-6

4-9

9-5

6-9

2-9

Visitante
Albert Padilla Vera
Sergio Rédenas Gonzalez

Albert Padilla Vera
Sergio Rédenas Gonzalez

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado

Ivan Gracia Benedico
Marcal Villaescusa

Christian Gallego Martin
Adridn Martin Crespo

Nacho Cambron
Marc Sau

Ismael Ochoa Bello
David Coto

Ismael Ochoa Bello
David Coto

Ivan Gracia Benedico
Marcal Villaescusa



	III GSLAM OPS - PADEL INDOOR GAVÀ
	Calendario: 3ª Masculina / Fase grupos


